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199610040003
29711

10/04/1996
08:18:56

SHELBY
BAPTIST INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

199607300002
44711

07/30/1996
08:12:25

BARFIELD
MURPHY &
SHANK INTO
RIVERCHASE
OFFIC E
ROAD LLC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

BARFIELD
MURPHY &
SHANK INTO
RIVERCHASE
OFFIC, E
ROAD LLC

199608160002
66041

08/16/1996
10:11:22

ALTERNATIVE
MOTORS INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

SOUTHTOWN
MOTORS INC

199610080003
35161

10/08/1996
10:24:27

ALABAMA
BAG
COMPANY
LLC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

ALABAMA
BAG
COMPANY
LLC

199601120000
11781

01/12/1996
10:57:22

CATHERINE S
AMOS O D

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

EYE CARE
ASSOCIATES
INC

199612130004
11081

12/13/1996
02:00:30

JOYNERS INC MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

MY JOY INC

199601080000
05771

01/08/1996
11:10:00

CURREY &
COMPANY OF
GEORGIA INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

CURREY &
COMPANY OF
GEORGIA INC

199604240001
33301

04/24/1996
11:36:17

MANAGEMEN
T
ADMINISTRATI
ON GROUP
INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

MANAGEMEN
T
ADMINISTRATI
ON GROUP
INC


