Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Date Recorded= 1996; Doc Type= MERGER OF CORPORATIONS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199610040003 29711	10/04/1996 08:18:56	SHELBY BAPTIST INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC						
199607300002 44711	07/30/1996 08:12:25	BARFIELD MURPHY & SHANK INTO RIVERCHASE OFFIC E ROAD LLC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	BARFIELD MURPHY & SHANK INTO RIVERCHASE OFFIC, E ROAD LLC						
199608160002 66041	08/16/1996 10:11:22	ALTERNATIVE MOTORS INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	SOUTHTOWN MOTORS INC						
199610080003 35161	10/08/1996 10:24:27	ALABAMA BAG COMPANY LLC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	ALABAMA BAG COMPANY LLC						
199601120000 11781	01/12/1996 10:57:22	CATHERINE S AMOS O D		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	EYE CARE ASSOCIATES INC						
199612130004 11081	12/13/1996 02:00:30	JOYNERS INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	MY JOY INC						
199601080000 05771	01/08/1996 11:10:00	CURREY & COMPANY OF GEORGIA INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	CURREY & COMPANY OF GEORGIA INC						
199604240001 33301	04/24/1996 11:36:17	MANAGEMEN T ADMINISTRATI ON GROUP INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	MANAGEMEN T ADMINISTRATI ON GROUP INC						